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 Dates for your diary 
 

Date Time Event 

 

Term 4 

Monday 19th February 2018 N/A First day of term 4 

Monday 12th March 2018 N/A Staff training day (pupils not in school) 

Tuesday 13th March 2018 N/A Staff training day (pupils not in school) 

Wednesday 14th March 2018 N/A Staff training day (pupils not in school) 

Wednesday 28th March 2018 10-11.30am Easter Fair 

Thursday 29th March 2018 N/A Last day of term 

 
Term 5 

Monday 16th April 2018 N/A First day of term 5 

Wednesday 2nd May 2018 2.00pm Parent support group (Behaviour) 

Monday 7th May 2018 N/A Bank holiday (pupils and staff not in school) 

Wednesday 16th May 2018 All day Parent support group sessions (subjects TBC) 

Thursday 24th May 2018 10-11.30am Secondary summer performance 

Friday 25th May 2018 N/A Last day of term 

 
Term 6 

Monday 4th June 2018 N/A Staff training day (pupils not in school) 

Tuesday 5th June 2018 N/A First day of term for pupils 

Wednesday 27th June 2018 TBC Primary sports day 

Thursday 28th June 2018 TBC Secondary sports day 

Friday 6th July 2018 All day Transition day 

Monday 9th July 2018 3.45-6.30pm ‘Meet the new teacher’ parents evening 

Friday 13th July 2018 9.30am Parent support group (online safety) 

Thursday 19th July 2018 10.30am Secondary prize giving 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 N/A Last day of term 
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